Annie AcMoody
Western United Dairymen

aacmoody@westernuniteddairymen.com

Aleksandar Bekric
Land O'Lakes
abekric@landolakes.com

Paul Bleiberg
National Milk Producers Federation
pbleiberg@nmpf.org

Mike Brown
Kroger
mike.brown2@kroger.com

Cody Comerford
Schuman Cheese
ccomerford@schumancheese.com

Sara Dorland
CERES
sara.dorland@ceresdrm.com

John Fry
USITC
john.fry@usitc.gov

Corey Geiger
Hoard's Dairyman
cgeiger@hoards.com

Troy Hancock
Fonterra (USA) Inc
troy.hancock@fonterra.com

Elvin Hollon
Dairy Farmers of America, Inc.
ehollon@dfamilk.com

Alyssa Badger
Highground Dairy
alyssa.badger@highgrounddairy.com

Dominique Benoit
Agropur, Dairy Cooperative
claudia.ravello@agropur.com

Youssef Boutahir
Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada
youssef.boutahir@agr.gc.ca

Jerry Cessna
USDA-Economic Research Service
jgcessna@ers.usda.gov

James De Jong
Hilmar Cheese
jdejong@hilmarcheese.com

Drew Duncan
National All-Jersey Inc.
dduncan@usjersey.com

Lucas Fuess
Glanbia Nutritionals
[fuess@glanbia.com

Vicente Gomez Cobo
Femeleche
aruiz@fml.org.mx

Darin Hanson
Land O' Lakes
Hansondk@gmail.com

Ted Jacoby Il
Jacoby, Dairy Product Merchants
ted3@jacoby.com

Marc Beck
U.S. Dairy Export Council
rvidal@usdec.org

Robert Blaufuss
Dean Foods
Darlene_Sommer@deanfoods.com

Marin Bozic
University of Minnesota
mbozic@umn.edu

Jordan Clark
Land O'Lakes, Inc.
jaclark@landolakes.com

Catherine De Ronde
Agri-Mark
cderonde@agrimark.net

Kurt Epprecht
Great Lakes Cheese Co
sinesa@greatlakescheese.com

Steve Galbraith
Saputo Dairy Foods USA
Steve.Galbraith@Saputo.com

Matthew Gould
Dairy & Food Market Analyst, Inc
MGould@dairymarketanalyst.com

John Holevoet
Dairy Business Milk Marketing Cooperative
jholevoet@widba.com

John Jones
Sargento Foods
John.Jones@sargento.com



Rachel Kaldor
Dairy Institute of California
rkaldor@dairyinstitute.org

Kai Knutson
Land O'Lakes, Inc.
kzknutson@landolakes.com

Jonathan Law
USDA-Economic Research Service
jonathan.law@ers.usda.gov

Gerardo Madrid
Femeleche
aruiz@fml.org.mx

Katherin Mera Rosas
Schuman Cheese
kmera@arthurschuman.com

Timothy Moyer
Pennsylvania Milk Marketing Board
tmoyer@pa.gov

Andrew Novakovic
Cornell University
amn3@cornell.edu

Francis Pacheco
Dairy Farmers of America
fpacheco@dfamilk.com

Miguel Ramirez
Leprino Foods
mramirez@leprinofoods.com

Rob Rowbotham
Grande Cheese Company
rob.rowbotham@grande.com

Ermias Kebreab
University of California, Davis
ekebreab@ucdavis.edu

Ben Laine
CoBank
blaine@cobank.com

Yves Le Moullec
Canadian Dairy Commission
yves.a.le.moullec@gmail.com

Brooke Markley
Leprino Foods
bmarkley@leprinofoods.com

Erick Metzger
National All-Jersey Inc.
Emetzger@usjersey.com

John Newton
American Farm Bureau
jnewton@fb.org

Mike Opperman
Farm Journal's MILK
mopperman@farmjournal.com

Charles Piszczor
CME Group

charles.piszczor@cmegroup.com

Carl Rasch
MMPA
rasch@mimilk.com

William Schiek
Dairy Institute of California
wschiek@dairyinstitute.org

Rahul Kitchlu
Dairy Farmers of Canada
rahul.kitchlu@dfc-plc.ca

Tiffany Lamendola
Blimling & Associates
tlamendola@blimling.com

Alan Levitt
U.S. Dairy Export Council
alevitt@usdec.org

Dan McBride
Northwest Dairy Association/Darigold
dan.mcbride@darigold.com

Joe Monson

Callifornia Department of Food and
Agriculture
joe.monson@cdfa.ca.gov

Chuck Nicholson
The Pennsylvania State University
cfn10@psu.edu

Lori Oswald
Dairy Farmers of America
loswald@dfamilk.com

Kyle Powell
Kroger
kyle.powell@kroger.com

Benoit Rouyer

CNIEL (French Dairy Interbranch
Organization)
brouyer@cniel.com

Patrick Schilling
Wells Fargo Commodities
patrick.schilling@wellsfargo.com



Monty Schilter
Northwest Dairy Association/Darigold
monty.schilter@darigold.com

Amy Stansky
Dairy Farmers of America: Mideast Area
astansky@dfamilk.com

Dan Sumner
University of California, Davis
dasumner@ucdavis.edu

Lori Teigen
Agstar Financial Services
lori.teigen@agstar.com

Peter Vitaliano
National Milk Producers Federation
pvitaliano@nmpf.org

Kent Weigel
University of Wisconsin
kweigel@wisc.edu

Bob Yonkers
Dairy Markets and Policy Consultant
byonkers22@msn.com

Jodi Smith
Upstate Niagara Cooperative, Inc.
jsmith@upstateniagara.com

Brody Stapel

Dairy Business Milk Marketing Coop/Double
Dutch Dairy

doubledutchdairy@ymail.com

Tim Swenson
AgStar Financial Services
tim.swenson@agstar.com

Hernan Tejeda
University of Idaho
htejeda@uidaho.edu

Ekaterina Vorotnikova
University of Idaho
vorotnikova8@gmail.com

Chris Wolf
Michigan State University
wolfch@msu.edu

Alan Zepp
Center for Dairy Excellence
Azepp@centerfordairyexcellence.org

Jay Spenard
Dairy Farmers of America
jspenard@dairymarketingservices.com

Mark Stephenson
University of Wisconsin
mwstephenson@wisc.edu

Sue Taylor
Leprino Foods Company
staylor@leprinofoods.com

Dennis Tonak
Mid-West Dairymen's Co.
dennis@midwestdairymen.com

Ashley Vulin
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
ashleyvulin@dwt.com

Li Xue
Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada
li.xue@agr.gc.ca

Yuyang Zhang
Rice Dairy LLC
yuz@ricedairy.com



